PUUHA

Keinut
000030 Vaakakeinu

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Ikasuositus
Putoamiskorkeus
Turva-alue
Kayttajia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustus

3045 mm
410 mm

740 mm

+ 3 V.

1200 mm
12,5 m?

2
1,5h/2hi6
maa-ankkurit

Materiaalitiedot

Metalliosat teraspalkki

jauhemaalattu RAL 7040
Putkiosa 101,6 x 3,6 mm
Laakerit liukulaakerit
Perustus sis. maa-ankkurit



